
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911405047 Zago	Francesco ITA
2 11911506462 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
3 11911101312 Rahim	Issy GBR
4 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR
5 10521303490 Konupcik	Viktor CZE
6 XXX Cloro	Emanuele ITA
7 XXX Cerbino	Stefano ITA
8 11911405029 Croft	Kyle GBR
9 11911000085 Bullock	Marc GBR
9 11911506466 Peters	Leon GBR
9 XXX Diamond	Chris GBR
9 XXX Pomells	Hugh GBR
13 11911506464 Norman	Owen GBR
13 XXX Wong	Dennis NED
13 XXX Duong	Richard GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR
2 21911405345 Lean	Alice GBR
3 21911101713 McKenzie	Laura GBR
4 21911303708 Croft	Casi GBR

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men	

Hyde	Park	Battle	2016
London,	United	Kingdom,	25	June	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women	



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR
2 11131000422 Lee	CJ MAS
3 10521303490 Konupcik	Viktor CZE
4 XXX Cloro	Emanuele ITA
5 11911506462 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
6 11911405594 Kemp	Lewis GBR
7 11911506464 Norman	Owen GBR
8 11911405029 Croft	Kyle GBR
9 11911506466 Peters	Leon GBR
10 XXX Duong	Richard GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21911303708 Croft	Casi GBR
2 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR
3 21911101713 McKenzie	Laura GBR
4 21911405345 Lean	Alice GBR
5 20911303655 Pandiani	Elisa ITA
6 XXX Bortolato	Silvia ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21911506544 Turner	Alexis GBR 0.85
2 20911303655 Pandiani	Elisa ITA 0.80
3 21911303708 Croft	Casi ITA 0.80
4 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR 0.75

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Zanon	Marco ITA 1.27
2 XXX Tinker	Daniel GBR 1.20
3 10911405047 Zago	Francesco ITA 1.10
4 XXX Lehl	William FRA 1.10
5 XXX Brown	Jack GBR 1.10
6 11911303700 Croft	Paul GBR 1.05
7 11911405594 Kemp	Lewis GBR 1
8 XXX Cerbino	Stefano ITA 0.90
9 11911303477 Shikada	Mark GBR 0.90
10 11911506466 Peters	Leon GBR 0.70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women	


